

Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship

January 15, 2020

FROM: Board of Trustees, Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship

Applications are now being accepted for the **Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship 2020 awards**. The goal of the Elliott Scholarship is to support those seeking to further education through collegiate or professional studies. Please feel free to copy and distribute the enclosed application. All applications must be returned via mail or e-mail and postmarked by March 1, 2020 to be considered.

Mail application to: Business & Professional Women of Zanesville

Attention: Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship

P.O Box 695

Zanesville, OH 43702-0695

Email application to: elliottscholarshipzbpw@gmail.com

Email your document as a PDF

Incomplete applications will not be considered. Winners will be notified 30 days in advance of the award event and are requested to attend to avoid any delay in receiving their award.

Scholarship awards will be made payable to the appropriate educational institution. Winners will have the option for a free one year membership to Business & Professional Women of Zanesville.

If you have questions please contact me at (740) 518-5515.

Jennifer Reiter Chair and Trustee Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship



Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship

Two \$750 and Two \$250 Scholarships will be awarded

\mathbf{EI}	11	$\neg \mathbf{T}$	DT	T T	ΤY	7
	иν	TI	DΙ		IY	

LLIG	IDILIT I							
 	Must be a resident of Muskingum County, prior recipients are not eligible Applications and supporting documents must be postmarked or emailed by March 1, 2020 Incomplete applications will not be considered Participate in a face to face interview with an Elliott Trustee T MUST BE INCLUDED WITH APPLICATION							
Zanes women studen advance	One page resume or bio listing employment history, volunteer work, awards/recognitions and academic or community accomplishments (for volunteer work use attached workshee 1st and 2nd pages of most recent tax return (yours or the person who claimed you as a dependent) OR proof of FASFA score along with Pell Grant Award Amount							
Addres	SS:							
Phone	(s):E-mail:							
	of post high school education program (proof of acceptance/enrollment will be required issuance of awardee check).							
Mail application to: Business & Professional Women of Zanesville Attention: Elliott Educational Endowment Fund Scholarship P.O Box 695, Zanesville, OH 43702-0695 Email application to: elliottscholarshipzbpw@gmail.com (Email your document as a PDF)								
Applic	ant Signature:							

Parent or Guardian signature if applicant is under age 18:

ame:	
Z	
Applicant	

Please complete for each organization you volunteer.

		Phone Number								
Name, Signature & Phone Number of Adult Who Supervised Your	Volunteer Service at That Organization	Printed Name and Signature								
Name of Organization										
Total # Hours	Volunteered									
Dates Volunteered	mm/yyyy - mm/yyyy									